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Today’s picks (Unit: Baht)
Stock CP Band FV Rating

KK 35.50 35-36.5  39.25 Trading
TOP 71.0 70-72.5 72.6 Trading
SAT 27.25  26.75-27.75 26.1 Trading
KSL 14.2 14.2-14.6 16.4 Accumulate

FV = Fair value, CP = Closing price, Band = Trading range
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Market info. SET SET50 MAI
Index Closed 1189.50 837.93 293.90
A +/- (pts) -0.06 -0.51 0.11
A +- (%) -0.00 -0.06 0.04
Market cap. (Bt bn) 9,787 7,746 94
Turnover (Bt mn) 40,338 26,688 934
Trading value (8tmn) BUY SELL NET
Institution 1,476 2,514 (1,038)
Proprietary Trading 5,959 6,032 (73)
Foreign 10,323 7,055 3,268
Retail 22,581 24,737  (2,156)
Commodities Close A +- A (%)
NYMEX ($/bbl) 108.56 0.98 0.91%
Gold — ($/0z.) 1,664.0 6.41 0.39%
Baltic Dry Index 879 5.00 0.57%
FOREX Mar 16 Mar 19 A +-
Bt/US$ 30.70 30.69 -0.01
EU/US$ 1.32 1.32 0.01
Yen/US$ 83.50 83.37 -0.13
Interest Rate Present
BOT R/P 1 day rate 3.25%
US Prime rate 3.03%
US Fed Fund rate 0.25%
US 10Y Bond Yield 1.80%
Euro Refi Rate 1.00%

Source: Bloomberg

Adisak Phupiphathirungul, CFA  Registration No. 17737
Adisak.Phupiphathirungul@krungsrisecurities.com
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Changes in Recommended Portfolio

Add KSL
Delete -

o a ¢ o & ¢ o N v a v Aad Ay
ailemwasndtaes:  Wunesnamudiaedianunsaamuldais Ingzamuluiuniiugiud 1
Wiu 10 fluusazdnaan Tagaslinisuiunesalivesiin Jununeduinamuiisesnisamuiie

1

Iisunanauunuszezna1e InNINnamuITEeTHY

Stock
ADVAMC
CPALL
DCC
KsL
SAT
TICOM
TUF

cP
171.50
&5.00
&4.00
14.30
25.75
12.80
71.50

Source: KSS Research

8.00%
7.00%
6.00%
5.00%
4.00%
3.00%
2.00%
1.00%
0.00%
-1.00%
-2.00%

Wee kly Performance

N

krungsri

Securities

Recommended Portfolio
TP Upside P/E 12 ¥Id 12

167.00 -2.6% 171
60.00 -7.7%  28.2
£5.00 1.8 157
16.40  14.7% 2.6
26.10 148 10.9
13.50 5.5% 8.6
77.00 72 130
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As of March 16, 2012

Weekly Portfolio Performance

Source: KSS Research
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Foreign Market Summary
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Crude Oil Charts
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Baltic Exchange Dry Index (BDI)
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Date Release For Actual Consensus Prior 2800
Mar-12 Treasury Budget Feb -$231.7B -$229.0B -$222.5B 230
Mar-13 Retail Sales Feb 1.1% 1.00% 0.40% 1800
Mar-13 Retail Sales ex-auto Feb 0.9% 0.60% 0.70% 1300
Mar-13 Business Inventories Jan 0.7% 0.60% 0.40% 8004 "
Mar-13  FOMC Rate Decision Mar 0.25% 0.25% 0.25% $3EEEI3IPFEEAEEBRIIERSELL
Mar-14 Current Account Balance Q4 -$124.1B -$113.8B -$110.3B
Mar-14 Export Prices ex-ag. Feb 0.5% NA 0.00%
Mar-14 Import Prices ex-oil Feb -0.1% NA 0.10%
Mar-14 Crude Inventories 03-Oct 1.750M NA 0.832M
Mar-15 Continuing Claims 03-Mar 3343K 3415K 3416K
Mar-15 Empire Manufacturing Mar 20.2 15 19.5
Mar-15 PPI Feb 0.4% 0.50% 0.10%
Mar-15 Core PPI Feb 0.2% 0.20% 0.40%
Mar-16 CPI Feb 0.4% 0.40% 0.20%
Mar-16 Core CPI Feb 0.1% 0.20% 0.20%
Mar-16 Industrial Production Feb 0.0% 0.50% 0.00%
Mar-16 Capacity Utilization Feb 78.7% 78.80% 78.50%
Mar-16 Mich Sentiment Mar 74.3 75.8 75.3
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